9.00

9.20

10.20

10.40

11.40

12.00

12.20

Powdery mildew was a problem this year for many growers.

Some fruit was rejected. Some was downgraded.

Powdery is a devious disease which can be missed, with disastrous consequences.

Beat powdery. Get advice from the experts.

Presented by MVW in association with the Australian Wine Research Institute

PREVENT POWDERY

Thursday, 24 August 2017

Agriculture Victoria, (DEDJTR Mildura), Acacia Room
Corner Eleventh Street and Koorlong Avenue Irymple

Bookings essential

All Free. Includes lunch

WELCOME, INTRODUCTIONS

Know thy enemy—overview and control

Morning Tea

Conclusions of regional demonstration trials in
2016-17

Review/discussion of typical spray practices

The powdery effect on wine

Lunch/close

To register:
Murray Valley Winegrowers
mvw @ mvwi.com.au

or (03) 5021 3911

Peter Magarey—Plant Pathologist

Dr Bob Emmett—Research Plant Pathologist

Marcel Essling—AWRI

Richard Neagle—Treasury Wine Estates

For more information:
Marcel Essling, AWRI
marcel.essling@awri.com.au
or 0418 816 311



mailto:helen@mvwi.com.au
mailto:marcel.essling@awri.com.au

