### Powdery mildew was a problem this year for many growers.

Some fruit was rejected. Some was downgraded.

Powdery is a devious disease which can be missed, with disastrous consequences.

Beat powdery. Get advice from the experts.

Presented by MVW in association with the Australian Wine Research Institute

# PREVENT POWDERY

## Thursday, 24 August 2017

Agriculture Victoria, (DEDJTR Mildura), Acacia Room Corner Eleventh Street and Koorlong Avenue Irymple

## **Bookings essential**

All Free. Includes lunch

9.00	WELCOME, INTRODUCTIONS	
9.20	Know thy enemy—overview and control	Peter Magarey—Plant Pathologist
10.20	Morning Tea	
10.40	Conclusions of regional demonstration trials in 2016-17	Dr Bob Emmett—Research Plant Pathologist
11.40	Review/discussion of typical spray practices	Marcel Essling—AWRI
12.00	The powdery effect on wine	Richard Neagle—Treasury Wine Estates
12.20	Lunch/close	

## To register:

Murray Valley Winegrowers <a href="mvw@mvwi.com.au">mvw@mvwi.com.au</a> or (03) 5021 3911



Wine Australia for Australian Wine

### For more information:

Marcel Essling, AWRI marcel.essling@awri.com.au or 0418 816 311

